Original Agreement, as amended by the First Amendment and this Amendment. 

B. Article IV of the Original Agreement defines the Construction Price and provides the 
mechanism to calculate the Construction Price.  The portion of the Construction Price for the 
Amendment No. 2 Work shall be Ninety-Five Thousand Three Hundred Dollars and 00/100 
($95,300.00) as further described on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein by 

reference. The Construction Price for the Amendment No. 2 Work required to be completed by 
this Amendment shall include all labor, materials, equipment, taxes, and costs necessary for the